CS@c-m-p.com  |  www.c-m-p.com
POOL | SPA | BATH
©2013 CMP  10000-000-292 0713sb
everything matters.
®
ORDERING GUIDE
P/N DESCRIPTION
CMP CLIP-ON REPAIR FITTINGS
USE CMP PRO TOOLS FOR PROFESSIONAL RESULTS
CLIP-ON PIPE SEALS
LEAKY JOINTS ARE A THING OF THE PAST! CMP Clip-On Pipe Seals stop leaks at glue
joints for schedule 40 fittings, couplings, elbows, and more. There is a size available for
almost any application.
Stop leaving behind messy repairs with silicone, glues or epoxy. Every service truck,
install crew, and homeowner should keep a set available. CMP Clip-On Pipe Seals look
cleaner, are more professional, and are more effective.
®
INSTRUCTIONS:
1.  Examine the area of the leak on the socket.  Make
     sure there are no raised letters or bumps on the
     fitting. They will have to be sanded off to use the
     CMP Clip-On Pipe Seal.
2.  Liberally apply glue to the area of the leak and onto
     the Clip-On Seal. DON’T BE SHY WITH THE GLUE.
3.  Choose the proper sized Clip-On Seal and snap over
     the leaking area.
NO CUTTING, NO MEASURING. . . .FAST & SIMPLE
21184-750-000
21184-100-000
21184-150-000
21184-200-000
21184-250-000
21184-230-000
3/4” FITTING
1” FITTING
1-1/2” FITTING
2” FITTING
2-1/2” FITTING
2” SOCKET/2-1/2” SPIGOT
(for Diverter Valves)
NO MORE
MESSY REPAIRS
CMP PRO TOOLS